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VWB Kat Il Turnier
Samstag, 4. Oktober 2025

Teilnehmerlisten

6120 VWB Showmanship Allround Cup

119 Anna Hamann GK Colonel Pine QH G 2021
124 Anja Schneider Chic Cody Custom QH G 2018
153 Tina Berschl Sugarplum Style QH M 2018
155 Ines Brunner JRS Princess Tee QH M 2015
157 Carolin Glntner THR Mister X AP G | 2010
6380 VWB Trail Allround Cup

107 Kathrin Gastorfer Dynadark Hot Lover QH G 2013
108 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012
156 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016
6400 VWB Horsemanship Allround Cup

107 Kathrin Gastorfer Dynadark Hot Lover QH G 2013
108 Laura Klemisch BR Ima Cool Baby QH M 2012
153 Tina Berschl Sugarplum Style QH M 2018
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6390 VWB Ranch Trail Ranch Cup
106 Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo QH G 2016
113 Christina Anzenberger ~ Smart N Step QH G 2017
115 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015
121 Claudia Lutz Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza  QH M 2017
123 Simona Heinl Royal Footwork QH M 2009
156 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016
6430 VWB Ranch Riding Ranch Cup
106 Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo QH G 2016
112 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018
113 Christina Anzenberger ~ Smart N Step QH G 2017
115 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015
121 Claudia Lutz Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza QH M 2017
124 Anja Schneider Chic Cody Custom QH G 2018
156 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016
159 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015
162 Olga Hofmann Walla Whiz Keen QH G | 2010
167 Julia Heind| GFH Sarankhan OX G 2015
6450 VWB Working Western Rail Ranch Cup
106 Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo QH G 2016
112 Emelie Marie Kaindl Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018
113 Christina Anzenberger  Smart N Step QH G 2017
115 Aileen Dahlitz Finley No G 2015
156 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016
159 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015
167 Julia Heindl GFH Sarankhan OX G 2015
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VWB Showmanship Einsteiger

Anja Baumert
Roman Holzl
Astrid Kreisel
Monika Ertl
Anna Hamann
Ines Brunner

VWB Reining Einsteiger

Jasmin Podeschwa
Chamroeun Mayer
Laura Mogendorf

VWB Trail Einsteiger
Jasmin Podeschwa
Astrid Kreisel

Laura Klemisch
Laura Mogendorf
Brigitte Weber

Ares Mr Boogies Last
Gray Peppy and Cody
Conquer The Heaven
My Sweet Honey

GK Colonel Pine

JRS Princess Tee

Willy Wonka
The Best of My Love
Miz Hangten Shinette

Willy Wonka
Conquer The Heaven
BR Ima Cool Baby
Miz Hangten Shinette
Only My Fairy

VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger

Roman Hoélzl
Jasmin Podeschwa
Astrid Kreisel

Laura Klemisch
Emelie Marie Kaindl
Laura Mogendorf
Brigitte Weber

Julia Allmendinger
Luisa Scheid

VWB Pleasure Einsteiger

Laura Klemisch
Luisa Scheid

Gray Peppy and Cody
Willy Wonka
Conquer The Heaven
BR Ima Cool Baby
More Sports to Stop
Miz Hangten Shinette
Only My Fairy

Dun It Peppy Honey
Sir Paul Walker

BR Ima Cool Baby
Sir Paul Walker

QH-Mix
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

HA
QH
QH

HA
QH
QH
QH
HA

QH
HA
QH
QH
AP
QH
HA
QH
HA

QH
HA

Hh<KLLKL K006 ESEAEAIO; <06 O 6006

0L

2017
2017
2015
2023
2021
2015

2012
2016
2009

2012
2015
2012
2009
2006

2017
2012
2015
2012
2000
2009
2006
2019
2015

2012
2015



9430
101
102
103
104
106
111
117
120
121
124
160
163

7340
110
159
162

7420
107

(IR

VWB Kat Il Turnier

Samstag, 4. Oktober 2025

Teilnehmerlisten
VWB Ranch Riding Einsteiger
Anja Baumert Ares Mr Boogies Last
Roman Holzl Gray Peppy and Cody
Jasmin Podeschwa Willy Wonka
Astrid Kreisel Conquer The Heaven
Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo
Emelie Marie Kaindl More Sports to Stop
Laura Mogendorf Miz Hangten Shinette
Brigitte Weber Only My Fairy
Claudia Lutz Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza

Anja Schneider Chic Cody Custom
Julia Allmendinger Dun It Peppy Honey
Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker

VWB Reining Amateur

Chamroeun Mayer The Best of My Love
Maya Stach Call me on the QT
Olga Hofmann Walla Whiz Keen

VWB Pleasure Amateur

Kathrin Gastorfer Dynadark Hot Lover
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VWB Showmanship Jugend

Joy Berger
Lara Berger
Joy Berger
Sara Eich

VWB Reining Jugend
Laura Nothaft

VWB Trail Jugend
Laura Nothaft
Joy Berger

Lara Berger

Joy Berger

Paula Fuchs

Whata Chocolate
Rods Hot Chocolate
Lilly Jane

Nitely Invitation

SSL Golden Caballero

SSL Golden Caballero
Whata Chocolate
Rods Hot Chocolate
Lilly Jane

Zahims Alina

VWB Horsemanship Jugend

Laura Nothaft
Joy Berger
Lara Berger
Sara Eich
Paula Fuchs

VWB Pleasure Jugend
Laura Nothaft

Joy Berger

Lara Berger

Sara Eich

Paula Fuchs

SSL Golden Caballero
Whata Chocolate
Rods Hot Chocolate
Nitely Invitation
Zahims Alina

SSL Golden Caballero
Whata Chocolate
Rods Hot Chocolate
Nitely Invitation
Zahims Alina

VWB Ranch Riding Jugend

Laura Nothaft
Joy Berger
Lara Berger
Joy Berger
Paula Fuchs

SSL Golden Caballero
Whata Chocolate
Rods Hot Chocolate
Lilly Jane

Zahims Alina
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5120 VWB Showmanship AnyHorse-AnyRider
114 Monika Ertl My Sweet Honey QH M 2023
124 Anja Schneider Chic Cody Custom QH G 2018
153 Tina Berschl Sugarplum Style QH M 2018
155 Ines Brunner JRS Princess Tee QH M 2015
164 Manuela Pfliger Keep On Bailey QH M 2022
5340 VWB Reining AnyHorse-AnyRider
110 Chamroeun Mayer The Best of My Love QH M 2016
159 Maya Stach Call me on the QT QH M 2015
162 Olga Hofmann Walla Whiz Keen QH G 2010
5380 VWB Trail AnyHorse-AnyRider
118 Nadja Dichtl MP Najala QH/Ar. M 2018
153 Tina Berschl Sugarplum Style QH M 2018
5390 VWB Ranch Trail AnyHorse-AnyRider
106 Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo QH G 2016
113 Christina Anzenberger ~ Smart N Step QH G 2017
121 Claudia Lutz Peppy TNT Mrs. Bonanza  QH M 2017
123 Simona Heinl Royal Footwork QH M 2009
156 Jasmin Heinrich AKH King Frosty QH G 2016
5400 VWB Horsemanship AnyHorse-AnyRider
118 Nadja Dichtl MP Najala QH/Ar. M 2018
122 Lisa-Marie Gabriel Bella Rose PH M 2021
160 Julia Allmendinger Dun It Peppy Honey QH M 2019
5420 VWB Pleasure AnyHorse-AnyRider
107 Kathrin Gastorfer Dynadark Hot Lover QH G 2013

154 Sara Eich Nitely Invitation QH M 2008
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VWB Ranch Riding AnyHorse-AnyRider
Anja Baumert Ares Mr Boogies Last
Roman Holzl Gray Peppy and Cody
Nadja Dichtl MP Najala
Lisa-Marie Gabriel Bella Rose
Maya Stach Call me on the QT

Julia Allmendinger Dun It Peppy Honey
Olga Hofmann Walla Whiz Keen
Julia Heind| GFH Sarankhan

VWB Working Western Rail AnyHorse-AnyRider

Anja Baumert Ares Mr Boogies Last
Lisa Prager SH TexChex Leo
Maya Stach Call me on the QT
Luisa Scheid Sir Paul Walker

Julia Heindl GFH Sarankhan
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5997 Walk-Trot Horsemanship Offen
105 Sieglinde Rost Doc Chadail Whizchex QH G 2007
112 Melanie Verhoeven Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018
116 Isabelle Kraus Spook N Undercover QH G 2020
165 Theresa Fuchs Royal Gemstone Bar QH G 2015
5998 Walk-Trot Pleasure Offen
105 Sieglinde Rost Doc Chadail Whizchex QH G 2007
116 Isabelle Kraus Spook N Undercover QH G 2020
165 Theresa Fuchs Royal Gemstone Bar QH G 2015
5999 Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Offen
112 Melanie Verhoeven Magic Tinky Doll QH M 2018
116 Isabelle Kraus Spook N Undercover QH G 2020
158 Nicole Otte Bassies First Gun QH G 2017
165 Theresa Fuchs Royal Gemstone Bar QH G 2015
6810 Trail in Hand Offen
104 Astrid Kreisel Conquer The Heaven QH M 2015
114 Monika Ertl My Sweet Honey QH M 2023
116 Isabelle Kraus Spook N Undercover QH G 2020
119 Anna Hamann GK Colonel Pine QH G 2021
153 Leonie Berschl Sugarplum Style QH M 2018
158 Michael Otte Bassies First Gun QH G 2017
164 Manuela Pfliger Keep On Bailey QH M 2022

5890 VWAB Jungpferde Basis AnyHorse-AnyRider
122 Lisa-Marie Gabriel Bella Rose PH M 2021



